Ver 1.2                                                                                                                                        QPA Series Specifications 01
QPA Series
Precision Programmable Attenuator
General description
QuinStar Technology proudly engineers precision motorized programmable rotary vane attenuators
to meet stringent requirements of the aerospace defense and space industries. Our remarkable
dynamic range, provides an unprecedented level of control with a range of 0 to 80 dB in precise 0.02
dB increments. Handcrafted in-house, our versatile attenuators span 9 waveguide bands, covering

(Calibrated against 36 frequencies)
Ver 1.2                                                                                                                                     QPA Series Specifications 04
05. ORDERING INFORMATION
Internal use (0)
Waveguide band
42 = K-band       12 = E-band
28 = Ka-band     10 = W-band
22 = Q-band       08 = F-band
19 = U-band       06 = D-band
15 = V-band
Model number
Waveguide Flange Option
595 = K-band          387 = E-band*
599 = Ka-band        387 = W-band*
383 = Q-band*        387 = F-band*
383 = U-band*        387 = D-band*
385 = V-band*
Internal use (00)
Internal use (00)
QPA AB C DEF GH IJ
(*) signifies Anti-Cocking Flanges
06. MECHANICAL OUTLINE
Band Waveguide Size l (inches) Waveguide flange
K WR-42 8.48 UG-595/U
Ka WR-28 6.92 UG-599/U
Q WR-22 6.58 UG-383/U (ACF)
U WR-19 6.38 UG-383/U-M (ACF)
V WR-15 5.78 UG-385/U (ACF)
E WR-12 5.78 UG-387/U (ACF)
W WR-10 5.78 UG-387/U-M (ACF)
F WR-8 5.78 UG-387/U-M (ACF)
D WR-6 5.78 UG-387/U-M (ACF)
Higher Frequency Models Feature Anti-Cocking Flanges (ACF)
Made in U.S.A
24085 Garnier St Torrance, CA 90505 U.S.A (310) 320 - 1111 sales@quinstar.com
Copyright © 2023 QuinStar Technology
Ver 1.2                                                                                                                                      QPA Series Specifications 05
07. fRONT AND BACK VIEWS
Front Display
Rear Interface
RS485
USB-C
SERVICE LAN
POWER
24VDC